B  x1 Revise the Table 1 2018/05/11Roy
Roy
2017/02/23
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN

Old Part No.:DINSS-F3XXX-L
5 D I
ORDER INFORMATION
S X X W AN B 0 1S X3 X F -
3:Triple Row F:Female
X X
Pin No.
See Table 1 W: Natural A: Tray
T0:Tin Plated
G0:Gold Flash
S0:Selective
SB:Selective 10u"
SF:Selective 15u"
SD:Selective 30u"
A:W/O Lock
Dim.L =4.0mm
GN087-RL514
Part No.
5DINSS3ADF-30
Pin No.
30
20
20
15
10
Pitch
2.54
5.08
10
Table 1
Contact
Arrange      Pins
Rows with
A - -
A - C
A B C
***5DINSS3BDF-20
5DINSS3CDF-20
B
5
10
A B -
A - -
A - C
A B C
A B -
5DINSS3DDF-10
5DINSS3EDF-15